
Time

5:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM Open Open Open Open Open
8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

Monday-Friday 5a-8p

Saturday 7a-6p

12p-4p

Open

 Pickleball 11:00a-

1:00p

Youth Programs

CDC

9-11a

Open

CDC

9-11a

Closed

Open Open Open Open

Open Open

Saturday

Closed
Sunday

Closed

Open

Open Open

4k

8:30-9a

4k

8:30-9a

GYMNASIUM SCHEDULE
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

4k

8:30-9a

Open

Open Open Open

Open

This includes Youth Sports and Child Care Programs (Basketball, Football, Outdoor Sports, Summer Camp)

*Y programs take precedent for gym time. Programs and Leagues will be held in the gym when inclement weather

YMCA Facility Hours

Closed

Birthday Party - Lobby Rental - Saturday, March 15 , 12-4pm

GYM CLOSURES 
Free Family Fun Fridays -  March 21st

Birthday Party - Lobby Rental - Sunday, March 23, 12-4pm

School's Night Out - St. Stephens 5:30pm-7:30pm

Birthday Party - Lobby Rental - Saturday, March 22, 12-4pm

Sunday (Jan-April)Birthday Party - Lobby Rental - Sunday, March 16, 12-4pm

School's Day Out - Spring Break March 17- 21 (No Pickleball) 

Updated 3.10.25

Open Open

4k

8:30-9a

4k

8:30-9a

CDC

9-11a

CDC

9-11a

CDC

3-4p

CDC

3-4p

Open

OpenOpen
CDC

3-4p

Closed

Open

Open

Open

Open

Free Family Fun 

Friday

Pickleball 11:15a-

2:00p

Open

Youth 

Programs 

4:45-8pm

Open
Youth 

Programs 

4:45-8pm

Youth 

Programs 7-

8pm

Open

Open
CDC

3-4p

 Pickleball 11:00a-

1:00p

Open

1:00-2:30pm

CDC

3-4p

Open

Open

 Pickleball 11:00a-

2:00p

 Pickleball 11:00a-

1:00p


