the A	GYMNASIUM SCHEDULE							FOR HE	YOUTH DEVELOPMENT * HEALTHY LIVING SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY			
Time 5:00 AM	Monday Open		Tuesday Open		Wednesday Open		Thursday Open		Friday Open		Saturday Closed	Sunday
7:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:45 AM 9:00 AM	0	Open 4k 8:30-9a		Open 4k 8:30-9a	0	Open 4k 8:30-9a	04	Open 4k 8:30-9a	Open	Open 4k 8:30-9a		
9:45 AM 10:00 AM 10:15 AM 10:30 AM 10:45 AM	Open	CDC 9-11a	Open	CDC 9-11a	Open	CDC 9-11a	Open	CDC 9-11a		imily Fun iday		Closed
11:00 AM 11:15 AM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM	Pickleball 11:00a- 1:00p		Pickleball 11:00a- 1:00p		Pickleball 11:00a-		Pickleball 11:00a- 1:00p		Pickleball 11:15a-	Open		
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM	Youth Programs 1:00-2:30pm		Open		2:00p		Open		2:00p			
2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM		Open				Open				Open		Open
3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM	Open	CDC 3-4p	Open	CDC 3-4p	Open	CDC 3-4p	Open	CDC 3-4p	Open	CDC 3-4p		
4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM	Open		Open		Open		Open		Open			
5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM	Open		Open		Youth Programs C 4:45-8pm	0	Youth Programs 4:45-8pm	Open Youth Programs 7- 8pm	Open			Closed
6:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM 7:45 PM						Open					Closed	
8:00 PM							Close	<u> </u>				
GYM CLOSURES Updated 3.10.25								.25				

GYM CL	_OS	UR	ES
--------	-----	----	----

Free Family Fun Fridays - March 21st
School's Day Out - Spring Break March 17- 21 (No Pickleball)
Birthday Party - Lobby Rental - Saturday, March 15 , 12-4pm
Birthday Party - Lobby Rental - Sunday, March 16, 12-4pm
Birthday Party - Lobby Rental - Saturday, March 22, 12-4pm
Birthday Party - Lobby Rental - Sunday, March 23, 12-4pm
School's Night Out - St. Stephens 5:30pm-7:30pm

Updated	3.10
---------	------

YMCA Facility Hours					
Monday-Friday			5a-8p		
Saturday			7a-6p		
Sunday (Jan-April)			12p-4p		

\*Y programs take precedent for gym time. Programs and Leagues will be held in the gym when inclement weather This includes Youth Sports and Child Care Programs (Basketball, Football, Outdoor Sports, Summer Camp)

YMCA OF DODGE COUNTY 220 Corporate Drive, Braver Dan WI 53916 P 920 887 8811 F 920 887 9298 W theYdc.org facebook.com/theYdc twitter.com/theYdodgecounty